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RRC DOCKET NO:

CITY ORDINANCE NO:

NoneAMENDMENT(EXPLAIN):

NoneOTHER(EXPLAIN):

  REASONS FOR FILING

YNEW FILING:

CUSTOMER NAMECUSTOMER NO CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT

 CUSTOMERS

12/01/2022

OPERATOR  NO:

INACTIVE DATE:  AMENDMENT DATE:  

ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE:  RECEIVED DATE:

 INITIAL SERVICE DATE: 

03/24/2023

STATUS: A

WTG Gas Processing LLC43020

N

TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:  

Transmission MiscellaneousDESCRIPTION:

NoneCONTRACT COMMENT:

A gathering fee of 6.7 cents per Mcf.502

 CURRENT RATE COMPONENT

RATE COMP.  ID DESCRIPTION

None

 RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS: 

  WTG GAS GATHERING COMPANY LLC           8869RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TM RRC TARIFF NO: 36855TARIFF CODE: 

FIRST NAME: LAST NAME:MIDDLE:

TITLE:

Amanda Edgmon

Regulatory Reporting

ADDRESS LINE 1:

ADDRESS LINE 2:

CITY: STATE: ZIP: ZIP4:

211 N Colorado St

Midland 79701

AREA CODE: PHONE NO: EXTENSION:432 253-4630

  PREPARER - PERSON FILING

 RRC NO: ACTIVE FLAG: INACTIVE DATE:1091

TX

Y
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I Gathering

TYPE OF SERVICE OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION

 TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

 TUC APPLICABILITY

I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

The parties are affiliated.

112409

112410

115965

89815

112408

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

 $.0670

 $.0670

 $.0670

 $.0670

 $.0670

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

 DELIVERY POINTS

 ID UNIT

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

TYPE

R

R

R

R

R

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

EFFECTIVE DATE

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

CONFIDENTIALCURRENT CHARGE

  WTG GAS GATHERING COMPANY LLC           8869RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TM RRC TARIFF NO: 36855TARIFF CODE: 

FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

43020

43020

43020

43020

43020

WTG Gas Processing LLC

WTG Gas Processing LLC

WTG Gas Processing LLC

WTG Gas Processing LLC

WTG Gas Processing LLC


