## RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS GAS SERVICES DIVISION GSD - 2 TARIFF REPORT

RRC COID: 8869 COMPAN	Y NAME: WTG GAS GATHERING COMPANY LLC							
TARIFF CODE:TMRRC TARIFF NO:	36855							
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous	STATUS: A							
OPERATOR NO:								
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 12/01/2022	<b>RECEIVED DATE:</b> 03/24/2023							
INITIAL SERVICE DATE:	TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:							
INACTIVE DATE:	AMENDMENT DATE:							
CONTRACT COMMENT: None								
REASONS FOR FILING								
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:								
CITY ORDINANCE NO:								
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None								
OTHER(EXPLAIN): None								
PREPARER - PERSON FILING								
RRC NO: 1091	ACTIVE FLAG: Y INACTIVE DATE:							
FIRST NAME: Amanda	MIDDLE: LAST NAME: Edgmon							
TITLE: Regulatory Reporting								
ADDRESS LINE 1: 211 N Colorado St								
ADDRESS LINE 2:								
CITY: Midland	<b>STATE:</b> TX <b>ZIP:</b> 79701 <b>ZIP4:</b>							
AREA CODE: 432 PHONE NO:	253-4630 <b>EXTENSION:</b>							
CUSTOMERS								
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME	CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT							
43020 WTG Gas Processing LLC								
	Ν							
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT								
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION								
502A gathering fee of 6.7 cents per	Mcf.							
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:								
None								

## RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS GAS SERVICES DIVISION GSD - 2 TARIFF REPORT

RRC COID: 8869 COMPANY NAME: WTG GAS GATHERING COMPANY LLC							
TARIFF CODE: TN	A RRC TARIF	F NO:	36855				
DELIVERY POINTS							
ID	TYPE	<u>UNIT</u>	CURRENT CHA			TIAL	
112409	R	Mcf	\$.0670	12/01/202	22 Y		
<b>DESCRIPTION:</b>	**CONFIDENTIAL**						
Customer	43020	WI	G Gas Processing LLC				
112410	R	Mcf	\$.0670	12/01/202	22 Y		
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENTIAL**						
Customer	43020	WT	G Gas Processing LLC				
115965	R	Mcf	\$.0670	12/01/202	22 Y		
<b>DESCRIPTION:</b>	**CONFIDENTIAL**						
Customer	43020	WT	G Gas Processing LLC				
89815	R	Mcf	\$.0670	12/01/202	22 Y		
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENTIAL**						
Customer	43020	WI	G Gas Processing LLC				
112408	R	Mcf	\$.0670	12/01/202	22 Y		
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENTIAL**						
Customer	43020	WI	G Gas Processing LLC				
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED							
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION							
Ι	Gathering						
TUC APPLICABILITY							
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY							

The parties are affiliated.

I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.